
SOLICITATION 5862 PERMANENT SUPPORTIVE HOUSING (PSH) 
 PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 10, 2024 10:00AM – 11:00AM 
 

ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

Name of Firm/Agency 
Name of 

Representative 
Telephone Number E-mail Address 

Health Management 
Associates 

Anthony Federico (510) 387-1585 
 
Afederico@healthmanagement.com 
 

BDS Planning & Design Natalia Koss Vallejo (206) 971-6030 natalia@bdsplanning.com 

Health Management 
Associates 

Michelle L. Ford (262) 337-5992 
 
mford@healthmanagement.com 
 

BDS Planning & Urban 
Design 

Beth Dufek (206) 971-0630 
 
Marketing@bdsplanning.com 
 

LeSar Development 
Consultants 

Stefan Gonzalez (619) 821-9162 

 
 
Stefan@lesardevelopment.com 
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LeSar Development 
Consultants 

 
Sam Jones 

(619) 614-3739 Samantha@lesardevelpment.com 

KMG Consulting Kristin Misner-Gutierrez (914) 837-4069 kemisner@gmail.com 
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